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upplementary (External) Examinations for II year UG course

2) ﬁoajs:ﬁaé’ba/&).aii?@o/2021—22/176, dt:30.12.2021
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Gd& a%amsaoo:b, Bongndh - 560 065 @ UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES, BANGALORE - 560 065
e Date:01.02.2022

QNN /R.:.8€0/2021-22/191

uring I Semester of the academic year 2021-22.
@0gesd : 1) No.R/AR/Supdt./UG II yr.I & II Sem.Cal/2021-22 dt:16.12.2021.

Ze/Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day II:.S.c. (Homns.) | II B.S.c. (Hons.) | IIB.Sc. (Hons.) .II B.Tech. o Day II B.Tech.
griculture Sericulture Ag.Maco. (Biotechnology) (Ag.Engg.)
22.02.2022 |Tuesday PAT 211 (2+1) | PAT 211 (2+1) | PAT 211 (2+1) | PAT 211 (2+1) [21.02.2022 [Monday FPM 212 (2+0)
24.02.2022 |Thursday SAC 211 (1+1) -- -- - 23.02.2022 |Wednesday | MAT 211 (2+1)
26.02.2022 |Saturday CPH 211 (2+1) | CPH 211 (2+1) | AST 212 (1+1) | CPH 211 (2+1) |25.02.2022 |Friday AST 211 (1+1)
03.03,2022 |Thursday GPB 211 (1+1) | GPB 211 (1+1) | GPB 212 (1+1) -~ 28.02.2022 [Monday SWE 213 (1+2)
05.03.2022 |Saturday AEG 211 (1+1) -- AEG 211 (2+1) - 02.03.2022 |Wednesday | SWE 211 (1+1)
08.03.2022 |Tuesday AEX 211 (1+1) | AEX 211 (1+1) | AEX 211 (2+1) -- 04.03.2022 |Friday FPM 211 (2+1)
09.03.2022 (Wednesday | HRT 211 (1+1) -- AMC 211 (2+0) -- 07.03.2022 |Monday SWE 212 (1+1)
10.03.2022 |Thursday AGR 211 (2+1) - AMC 212 (1+1) --
11.03.2022 |Friday AET 211 (2+1) | AET 211 (2+1) | AMC 215 (2+0) -= -- -- -
Toess, bol2] 22
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